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Federal
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Special
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General
Special
Federal
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Special
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Tctal General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriaticn

Total

36.02.06.01
Special

36.02.06.02
Special

36.02.06.03
Special

HARRY HUGHES, Governor

(S

Fund Appropriation

Basic Research

Fund Appropriation
Fund Appropriation
Fund Appropriation

Intercollegiate
Fund Appropriation

Athletics

Auxiliary Enterprises

Fund Appropriation
Fund Appropriation

Special Instruction

Fund Appropriation

Administraticn

Fund Appropriation
Fund Appropriation
Fund Appropriation

Dedicated Funds
Fund Appropriation
Fund Appropriation

SUMMARY

24,866
1,350
23,396

5,452,043
4,000

1,841,003
170,000
94,096

697,170
1,681,396

Appropriation............ ... ... ... ...

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

Instruction
Fund Appropriation

Library
Fund Appropriation

Student Services
Fund Appropriation

1,452,649

- 387

1,041,938

49,612

303,400

5,456,043

679,545

2,105,099

2,378,566

17,570,954
15,357,400
2,365,759

35,294,113

- ..

27,045,575

63,603




